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Gabriel Ride Control is pleased to announce the following light vehicle New Product Introductions:
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Visit our website at www.gabriel.com to view our Online Catalog for specific model information.

Product Type Left Right Product 
Type Left Right

Chevrolet Silverado 1500 1999 - 2006 1,450,345 Load Carrier

Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Classic 2007 106,653 Load Carrier

Max Control

Ultra Truck Shock

ProGuard

Guardian

Max Control

Ultra Truck Shock

ProGuard

Guardian

GMC Sierra 1500 1999 - 2006 439,185 Load Carrier

GMC Sierra 1500 Classic 2007 26,722 Load Carrier

Max Control

Ultra Truck Shock

ProGuard

Guardian

Max Control

Ultra Truck Shock

ProGuard

Guardian

Sierra 2500 HD 1999 - 2004 17,728GMC

77783

G63783

61641

81920

GMC Sierra 2500 1999 - 2004 7,786

34073

34073

77783

G63783

61641

81920

Chevrolet Silverado 2500 HD 1999 - 2004 48,125

77783

61641

G63783

81920

34073

34073

Silverado 2500Chevrolet 1999 - 2004 35,702

77783

G63783

61641

81920

Make Model Year VIO Count
FRONT REAR
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Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following added coverage for these commercial vehicles:
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Visit our website at www.gabriel.com to view our Online Catalog for specific model information.

Gabriel 
FleetLine 

Part #
Make Series Model Description Year OEM                              

Part Number(s)
Upgrade

No Position

814903003528
18-60764-000
18-41762-000
18-60765-002
814903003528
18-60764-000
18-41762-000
18-41762-002

POWERHOUSE COACH INC. Models with Volvo VNL780 Chassis with 12,500 - 14,600 
lb Front Axle

RENEGADE RV Models with Volvo VNL630 Chassis with 12,500 - 14,600 
lb Front Axle

VN Series - 2200 Models with O.E.M. Number

300, 300U Models with 12,000 - 13,200 lb Front Axles

430 Models with 13,200 lb Front Axle
630 & 670 Models with 13,200 lb Front Axle
730 & 780 Models with 13,200 lb Front Axle

VT Series All Models with 12,000 - 13,200 lb Front Axles

481700006848
680611

16-15817-000
SDA471700002809

16-18708-000
471700002808
471700002809
481700006848
16-18708-000

SDA471700002809
16-15817-000

680611
471700002809
10-13684-000
10-13063-000
10-13021-000
10-13211-000
471700000449
10-13634-000
471700131155

Coronado 04 - 09 10-13211-000

58913-012L
58913-003L

471700131331
58913-003

471700006269
58913-012
58913-012L
58913-003

471700006269
471700131331

58913-003L
58913-012

16-15770-000
481700125969
481700125969
16-15770-000

85958 FREIGHTLINER Coronado Models with 12,000 lb to 20,000 Front Axle 04 - 20 471700003920 F

HENDRICKSON TRUCK SUSPENSION SYSTEMS Models with O.E.M. Number

KENWORTH T880 With Hendrickson Rear Suspension

CAB

Coronado 04 - 17

85061

06 - 10

20973993 89450 F

VOLVO VNL Series

83038 FREIGHTLINER CAB SHOCKS

Columbia

Models with Sleeper Cabs w/O.E.M. Numbers

00 - 17

06 - 10

85724 FREIGHTLINER

Columbia

Models with FAS II Rear Air Suspension

00 - 18

89443 R

Coronado 04 - 20

85918 FREIGHTLINER
Columbia

Models with 12000 lb Taperleaf Front Suspension
00 - 08

89449 F

85932 FREIGHTLINER

Columbia

Models with Hendrickson Front Airtek

00 - 17

89453 F

Coronado 04 - 16

R
Coronado 04 - 18

85979 60675-017 R

85956 FREIGHTLINER
Columbia

All Models with Freightliner TufTrac Rear Air Suspension
00 - 18
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